Western Enterprises  .  875 Bassett Rd  .  Westlake, Ohio 44145
PS3000
High Purity Protocol Station
The PS3000 Series Protocol station is a convenient and
safe way to panel mount any type of regulator, its
flexible hose and an optional remote alarm. This
regulator panel concept allows easier cylinder
changeouts, prevents regulator damage, and allows

indication when a cylinder is depleted.
Standard Features
How To Order - Part Number Matrix
Series
(inlet pressures)
Standard Series
3000 psi = PS3000
Optional Series
4500 psi - PS4500
6000 psi = PS6000
Gas
Air = Air
Nitrogen = N2
Helium = He
Hydrogen= H2
Most specialty gases
can be specified
including Acetylene
and LPG
Outlet Pressure
1 - 15 =15
2-30 =30
4-75 =75
10-150 =150
20-300 =300
30-500 =500
Other: Please specify
Regulator
Single-Stage Version
Brass = B1
SS = S1
Two-Stage Version
Brass = B2
SS = S2
Flexible Pigtail
Thermoplastic     =NH
Steel Fittings
Teflon innercore = TH
SS braid, Brass fittings
SS innercore       = SH
SS braid, SS fittings
Options
Standard Alarm     = RA